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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Montreal St

Auction Opens. Mon, Feb 22 5:00pm ET

Lot

0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0281
0282
0283

Title

Snow Baby Figurine
Nachtmann Crystal Vase
Cobalt Blue Vases

Art Glass Bud Vases

Old Turned Wood Bowl

Mid Century Teak Salad Set
Vintage Cat Sculpture

Slate Glazed Seal

Art Glass Bowl

Antique Brass Candlesticks
Pewter Candlestick Set

Art Tile Set

Zodiac Art Pottery

Suede Basket/box

Imitation L eather Box or Basket
Large Etched Celadon Glass Centerpiece
Mr. Peanut Cookie Jar
Alabaster Bookends

Art Deco Copper Bookends
Czech Lusterware Candle Stick
Blue Carnival Glass Dish
Vintage Vase Lot

Roseville Freesia Vase

Slate Stone Mask

Swedish Art Glass Paperweight
Vintage Topical Encyclodedia Set
Gold Flake Art Glass

Vintage School Chairs
Handmade Glass Candlestick
Vintage Morning Glory Lamp
Cross Stitch Patterns

Heart Costume Jewelry

13

Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 26 7.00pm ET

Lot

0284
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316

Title

1980s Retro Lamp

1890s Print of Moth Lifecycle

1880s Carnivorous Plant Plate

Italian Controlled Bubble Dish

Large Wheel-cut Crystal Flower Basket
Weller Pottery Celadon Vase

Newer Costume Jewelry Sets
Nautical Art

Sarah Coventry Pendant and Chain
1950s Japanese Pearl Collar

Vintage Bright White Costume Pearl Necklace
Sterling Silver Bangle Bracelet
Sterling Silver Leaf Pin

Original Taverners Bird Book

Blue Drip Pottery Bowl

Two Blue ChinaBells

Egg decor collection

Large Bohemian Leaded Crystal Vase
Silver Plated Lighter

Signed Watercolour Illustration

Blue Drip Glaze Pottery Dolphin Pair
Sterling Silver Locket

Signed Ceramic Fish Shakers
Ceramic Chicken Set

Sterling Silver and Stone earrings
Birks Candle Holder

Vintage Untreated Jade Figurine
Signed Coro Pin

Antique China Sadler Figurine
Vintage Northern Sealskin Belt
Framed Vintage Petit Point Cross Stitch
Retro Rock Posters



Lot

0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0357
0358
0359
0360

Title

Sotheby's Clock and Watch Catal ogues
Sotheby's Sports & Comics Auction Catal ogues
Original Art by R.D. Wilson

Mid Century Pottery Vase

New Table Cloths lot

MCM Canadian Teapot and Cover
Avon Siamese Cat Ceramic Pin

Old Grenade Box

Small Pitcher Lot

Butterfly Wing Earrings

Pottery Planters

Vintage Painted Wood Box

Ceramic Mantel Lustre Lamp Bases
Large Victorian Style Artwork Prints.
Sotheby's Automata & Toy Auction Catalogue
Macedonian Inkwash Artwork
Vintage Needlework

Handmade Vanity Set

Vintage Perfume Bottles

Wolf Original Beaver Sculpture

Set of New Pillow Covers

Vogue Cover posters

Carved Walking Stick

Copper and Wood Vintage Lighter
Ruffled Edge Art Glass

Baptismal Etched Crystal with light
Laser Etched Crystal with Piano
Cherry Glass Controlled Bubble Dish
Handmade Carved Shell Mask

Decor lot

Vintage Italian Carved Shoe Horns
Early Signed Soapstone Seal
Amethyst Art Glass Wine Glasses
Two Vintage Duck Band Figurines
Goebel Blue Bird Figurine

Vintage Blue and White Theme China Set
Elephant Lot

Ladies Timex Watch

1962 Canadiana Encyclopedia

Cat Theme Silver Plate Small Frames
Pressed Glass and Crystal Lot

China Demitasse Lot

Fashionista Cake Plates
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Lot

0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
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Title

Fashion Platesin Box

Older Stone Sculpture

Carnival Glass Bowl

Brass and Enamel Crane Sculpture
Vintage Shell Owl Sculptures
Wooden Carved Animals

Animal Figurine Lot

3 Japanese Style Plates

Fancy Small Frames

Mid Century Desk Set

Cast and Wrought Iron

Boho Hipster Style Shell and Macrame Belt
Candle holder lot

Basket Lot
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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